Date&Time
4/11/2021 12:24 AM

4/11/2021 1:22 AM

4/11/2021 2:13 AM

4/11/2021 3:17 AM

4/11/2021 5:29 AM

4/11/2021 7:06 AM

4/11/2021 8:29 AM

4/11/2021 9:10 AM

4/11/2021 11:18 AV

4/11/2021 1:15 PM

4/11/2021 1:24 PM

4/11/2021 1:48 PM

4/11/2021 6:10 PM

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

BLOTTER IS THE CURRENT DAY UNTIL 11:59 P.M.

Report
RMP21-002287

RMP21-002291
RMP21-002294
RMP21-002296

RMP21-002297

RMP21-002298
RMP21-002302
RMP21-002305
RMP21-002306
RMP21-002307

RMP21-002308

RMP21-002309

RMP21-002311

Location
3477 ALGONQUIN RD

2380 HICKS RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR
2412 FREMONT ST

4800 Kimball Hill Dr D1

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
2412 FREMONT ST

2800 OWL LN

1460 GOLF RD

1301 MEIJER DR

2405 GEORGE ST

2101 ST JAMES ST

Type of Call

Public Complaint
Unwanted Subject

Public Complaint Alarm

(Non-Billable)

Public Complaint
Intoxicated Subject

Public Complaint
Suspicious Noise

Public Complaint
Suspicious

Incident/Circumstances

Disposition
3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report
7 - Report to be written - arrest made
3 - Resolved - no formal report

6 - Report to be written - no arrest

Traffic And Related Activity 1 - Unable to Locate

Parking Complaint

Public Service Special

Foot Patrol

Public Service Special

Foot Patrol

Service Other Agency
City/Village Fire Depts

3 - Resolved - no formal report
3 - Resolved - no formal report

2 - No Police action required

Traffic And Related Activity 1 - Unable to Locate

Parking Complaint
Retail Theft - Taking

Merchandise from Retail
Establishment With Intent

to Deprive Merchant
Without

6 - Report to be written - no arrest

Traffic And Related Activity 1 - Unable to Locate

Parking Complaint

Public Service Citizen

Assist

4/12/2021 8:49:59 AM

3 - Resolved - no formal report



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Date&Time Report Location Type of Call Disposition

4/11/2021 7:01 PM RMP21-002312 1644 E ALGONQUIN RD Public Service Information 6 - Report to be written - no arrest
For Police

4/11/2021 7:56 PM RMP21-002313 2703 ST JAMES ST Public Service Check For 3 - Resolved - no formal report
Well Being

4/11/2021 8:08 PM RMP21-002314 5400 ASTOR LN Traffic And Related Activity 3 - Resolved - no formal report
Driving Complaint

4/11/2021 8:39 PM RMP21-002315 3803 RYWICK CT Public Complaint 6 - Report to be written - no arrest
Domestic Trouble

4/11/2021 9:30 PM RMP21-002316 2997 KIRCHOFF RD Public Complaint Dispute 3 - Resolved - no formal report
Non Specific

4/12/2021 8:49:59 AM



