



# ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

## DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

**BLOTTER IS THE CURRENT DAY UNTIL 11:59 P.M.**

Date&Time	Report	Location	Type of Call	Disposition
4/11/2021 12:24 AM	RMP21-002287	3477 ALGONQUIN RD	Public Complaint Unwanted Subject	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/11/2021 1:22 AM	RMP21-002291	2380 HICKS RD	Public Complaint Alarm (Non-Billable)	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/11/2021 2:13 AM	RMP21-002294	1800 WINNETKA CIR	Public Complaint Intoxicated Subject	7 - Report to be written - arrest made
4/11/2021 3:17 AM	RMP21-002296	2412 FREMONT ST	Public Complaint Suspicious Noise	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/11/2021 5:29 AM	RMP21-002297	4800 Kimball Hill Dr D1	Public Complaint Suspicious Incident/Circumstances	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
4/11/2021 7:06 AM	RMP21-002298	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	Traffic And Related Activity Parking Complaint	1 - Unable to Locate
4/11/2021 8:29 AM	RMP21-002302	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	Public Service Special Foot Patrol	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/11/2021 9:10 AM	RMP21-002305	2412 FREMONT ST	Public Service Special Foot Patrol	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/11/2021 11:18 AM	RMP21-002306	2800 OWL LN	Service Other Agency City/Village Fire Depts	2 - No Police action required
4/11/2021 1:15 PM	RMP21-002307	1460 GOLF RD	Traffic And Related Activity Parking Complaint	1 - Unable to Locate
4/11/2021 1:24 PM	RMP21-002308	1301 MEIJER DR	Retail Theft - Taking Merchandise from Retail Establishment With Intent to Deprive Merchant Without	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
4/11/2021 1:48 PM	RMP21-002309	2405 GEORGE ST	Traffic And Related Activity Parking Complaint	1 - Unable to Locate
4/11/2021 6:10 PM	RMP21-002311	2101 ST JAMES ST	Public Service Citizen Assist	3 - Resolved - no formal report

4/12/2021 8:49:59 AM



# ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

## DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

**BLOTTER IS THE CURRENT DAY UNTIL 11:59 P.M.**

<b>Date&amp;Time</b>	<b>Report</b>	<b>Location</b>	<b>Type of Call</b>	<b>Disposition</b>
4/11/2021 7:01 PM	RMP21-002312	1644 E ALGONQUIN RD	Public Service Information For Police	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
4/11/2021 7:56 PM	RMP21-002313	2703 ST JAMES ST	Public Service Check For Well Being	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/11/2021 8:08 PM	RMP21-002314	5400 ASTOR LN	Traffic And Related Activity Driving Complaint	3 - Resolved - no formal report
4/11/2021 8:39 PM	RMP21-002315	3803 RYWICK CT	Public Complaint Domestic Trouble	6 - Report to be written - no arrest
4/11/2021 9:30 PM	RMP21-002316	2997 KIRCHOFF RD	Public Complaint Dispute Non Specific	3 - Resolved - no formal report

4/12/2021 8:49:59 AM